
 ERGEBNISBERICHT 
16. Groß Jedlersdorfer Lauf http://grossjedlersdorf.wat.at 
WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 30.09.2017 
KIDS-Lauf  -  600 m 
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 1. Stroh Christopher 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 71 00:01:39,1 MU14 1 
 2. Grosssteiner Christopher 04 Wien 61 00:01:46,1 MU14 2 
 3. Glanzl Christian 04 Wien 5 00:01:48,7 MU14 3 
 4. Bossowski Adam 04 Team 2012.at 62 00:01:54,8 MU14 4 
 5. Madjar Marzell 06 Wien 42 00:01:59,3 MU12 1 
 6. Mitterauer Simone 07 Wien 57 00:01:59,7 WU12 1 
 7. Meyer Svenja 06 Wien 28 00:02:01,6 WU12 2 
 8. Beissel Julia 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 41 00:02:02,9 WU14 1 
 9. Steiger Mario 09 Wien 23 00:02:06,0 MU10 1 
 10. Beichl Philipp 07 Wien 69 00:02:06,7 MU12 2 
 11. Tschöp Chiara 07 48 00:02:06,7 WU12 3 
 12. Innerhofer Manuel 08 Wien 13 00:02:07,2 MU10 2 
 13. Fidler Jeremi 08 Wien 34 00:02:08,0 MU10 3 
 14. Trimmel Luise 06 Wien 68 00:02:08,6 WU12 4 
 15. Kraus Lucas 07 RC ARBÖ Garmin Merida  45 00:02:08,9 MU12 3 
 16. Beichl Florian 09 Wien 70 00:02:10,2 MU10 4 
 17. Wiltzsch Katharina 08 ATSV OMV Auersthal 58 00:02:10,9 WU10 1 
 18. Steiger Alexander 09 Wien 22 00:02:11,1 MU10 5 
 19. Tschöp Fabiana 07 49 00:02:15,1 WU12 5 
 20. Stöger Michael 07 Wien 38 00:02:15,8 MU12 4 
 21. Trojan Felix 08 Wien 35 00:02:16,6 MU10 6 
 22. Janitsch Daniel 07 Dynamo Seyring 60 00:02:17,2 MU12 5 
 23. Wilhelm Bastian 09 Wien 43 00:02:17,8 MU10 7 
 24. Bauer Melina 05 Wien 86 00:02:18,2 WU14 2 
 25. Shujaie Erpan 08 Wien 64 00:02:18,4 MU10 8 
 26. Rako Benedikt 05 Wien 37 00:02:19,3 MU14 5 
 27. Waldner Mia 11 Young-Ung Taekwondo 31 00:02:20,2 WU 8 1 
 28. Nikodem Julian 06 Wien 81 00:02:20,4 MU12 6 
 29. Ghanam Salma 07 Wien 51 00:02:20,6 WU12 6 
 30. Besseling Nienke 06 WAT GJ 4 00:02:21,4 WU12 7 
 31. Kolroser Moritz 11 Wiener Sport-Club 20 00:02:21,7 MU 8 1 
 32. Friscic Dalia 09 Wien 55 00:02:22,3 WU10 2 
 33. Radoskovic Sebastian 07 Wien 76 00:02:23,3 MU12 7 
 34. Bossowska Malvina 08 team2012.at 63 00:02:23,3 WU10 3 
 35. Gründel Leon 10 Wien 53 00:02:24,4 MU 8 2 
 36. Taferner Max 08 Wien 39 00:02:25,9 MU10 9 
 37. Taferner Felix 08 Wien 40 00:02:28,5 MU10 10 
 38. Tobias Fabian 09 Wien 82 00:02:29,2 MU10 11 
 39. Marjanovic Mia 05 ULC Zehnkampf Schönbrunn 85 00:02:29,4 WU14 3 
 40. Wagner Maximilian 09 Wien 74 00:02:29,9 MU10 12 
 41. Nagel Shanice 09 Wien 3 00:02:30,0 WU10 4 
 42. Rotter Katrin 11 LC Erdpress 52 00:02:32,0 WU 8 2 
 43. Zak Daniel 07 Wien 84 00:02:32,6 MU12 8 
 44. Kraus Felix 11 RC ARBÖ Garmin Merida  44 00:02:33,2 MU 8 3 
 45. Wistuba Philipp 09 Gablitz 67 00:02:34,2 MU10 13 
 46. Götz Max 11 Brunn am Gebirge 8 00:02:35,3 MU 8 4 
 47. Rowny Cornelia 06 Wien 9 00:02:37,2 WU12 8 
 48. Kubalek Lisa 09 Wien 66 00:02:38,7 WU10 5 
 49. Wolf Rebecca 07 WAT Groß Jedler orf 18 00:02:39,1 WU12 9 sd
 50. Buzu Eric 09 WAT3 Capricorns 56 00:02:41,6 MU10 14 
 51. Strobach Marlene 09 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 26 00:02:42,0 WU10 6 
 52. Bauer Niko 11 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 25 00:02:42,4 MU 8 5 
 53. Zak Tina 09 Wien 83 00:02:43,5 WU10 7 
 54. Atmaca Cemre 07 Wien 1 00:02:45,7 MU12 9 
 55. Lachnit Veronika 06 WAT GJ 6 00:02:46,8 WU12 10 
 56. Wiltsch Raphael 12 Wien 59 00:02:47,7 MU 6 1 
 57. Jöchlinger Johannes 09 Wien 50 00:02:52,2 MU10 15 
 58. Szedeczky Nina 07 Wien 72 00:02:52,8 WU12 11 
 59. Powichrowska Amelie 09 Urlop4you 77 00:02:56,6 WU10 8 
 60. Shujaie Farhan 11 Wien 65 00:02:57,8 MU 8 6 
 61. Skarek Sabrina 12 Wien 2 00:02:58,1 WU 6 1 
 62. Wagner Konstantin 11 Wien 73 00:02:59,1 MU 8 7 
 63. Vollhofer Lisa 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 16 00:02:59,7 WU14 4 
 64. Lachnit Oliver 11 WAT GJ 7 00:03:00,2 MU 8 8 
 65. Karlowatz Maximilian 11 Wien 47 00:03:00,6 MU 8 9 
 66. Strobach Leonie 09 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 27 00:03:01,2 WU10 9 
 67. Bauer Lea 08 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 24 00:03:01,9 WU10 10 



Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 68. Brunner Gabriel 09 Wien 15 00:03:04,8 MU10 16 
 69. Beissel Daniel 09 Wien 33 00:03:07,3 MU10 17 
 70. Bransky Lukas 11 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 54 00:03:08,7 MU 8 10 
 71. Wolf Leona 10 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 19 00:03:09,2 WU 8 3 
 72. Kolroser Laurenz 13 Wiener Sport-Club 21 00:03:13,9 MU 6 2 
 73. Lackner Theo 13 Wien 78 00:03:50,7 MU 6 3 
 74. Dobeiner Adrian 08 Wien 32 00:04:17,2 MU10 18 
 75. Brunner Christian 14 Wien 79 00:04:49,1 MU 6 4 
 76. Brunner Sebastian 13 Wien 80 00:05:06,1 MU 6 5 
 77. Facher Lea 11 Wien 75 00:05:13,2 WU 8 4 
 78. Atmaca Defne 15 Wien 87 00:06:34,8 WU 6 2 
 79. Spiro Lia Anna 14 Wien 46 00:08:12,0 WU 6 3 



 Ergebnisbericht - Altersklassenwertung 
AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 

M U 6 
 1. Wiltsch Raphael 12 Wien 00:02:47,7 56. 
 2. Kolroser Laurenz 13 Wiener Sport-Club 00:03:13,9 72. 
 3. Lackner Theo 13 Wien 00:03:50,7 73. 
 4. Brunner Christian 14 Wien 00:04:49,1 75. 
 5. Brunner Sebastian 13 Wien 00:05:06,1 76. 
M U 8 
 1. Kolroser Moritz 11 Wiener Sport-Club 00:02:21,7 31. 
 2. Gründel Leon 10 Wien 00:02:24,4 35. 
 3. Kraus Felix 11 RC ARBÖ Garmin Merida Polizei 00:02:33,2 44. 
 4. Götz Max 11 Brunn am Gebirge 00:02:35,3 46. 
 5. Bauer Niko 11 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:42,4 52. 
 6. Shujaie Farhan 11 Wien 00:02:57,8 60. 
 7. Wagner Konstantin 11 Wien 00:02:59,1 62. 
 8. Lachnit Oliver 11 WAT GJ 00:03:00,2 64. 
 9. Karlowatz Maximilian 11 Wien 00:03:00,6 65. 
 10. Bransky Lukas 11 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:08,7 70. 
M U10 
 1. Steiger Mario 09 Wien 00:02:06,0 9. 
 2. Innerhofer Manuel 08 Wien 00:02:07,2 12. 
 3. Fidler Jeremi 08 Wien 00:02:08,0 13. 
 4. Beichl Florian 09 Wien 00:02:10,2 16. 
 5. Steiger Alexander 09 Wien 00:02:11,1 18. 
 6. Trojan Felix 08 Wien 00:02:16,6 21. 
 7. Wilhelm Bastian 09 Wien 00:02:17,8 23. 
 8. Shujaie Erpan 08 Wien 00:02:18,4 25. 
 9. Taferner Max 08 Wien 00:02:25,9 36. 
 10. Taferner Felix 08 Wien 00:02:28,5 37. 
 11. Tobias Fabian 09 Wien 00:02:29,2 38. 
 12. Wagner Maximilian 09 Wien 00:02:29,9 40. 
 13. Wistuba Philipp 09 Gablitz 00:02:34,2 45. 
 14. Buzu Eric 09 WAT3 Capricorns 00:02:41,6 50. 
 15. Jöchlinger Johannes 09 Wien 00:02:52,2 57. 
 16. Brunner Gabriel 09 Wien 00:03:04,8 68. 
 17. Beissel Daniel 09 Wien 00:03:07,3 69. 
 18. Dobeiner Adrian 08 Wien 00:04:17,2 74. 
M U12 
 1. Madjar Marzell 06 Wien 00:01:59,3 5. 
 2. Beichl Philipp 07 Wien 00:02:06,7 10. 
 3. Kraus Lucas 07 RC ARBÖ Garmin Merida Polizei 00:02:08,9 15. 
 4. Stöger Michael 07 Wien 00:02:15,8 20. 
 5. Janitsch Daniel 07 Dynamo Seyring 00:02:17,2 22. 
 6. Nikodem Julian 06 Wien 00:02:20,4 28. 
 7. Radoskovic Sebastian 07 Wien 00:02:23,3 33. 
 8. Zak Daniel 07 Wien 00:02:32,6 43. 
 9. Atmaca Cemre 07 Wien 00:02:45,7 54. 

M U14 
 1. Stroh Christopher 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:01:39,1 1. 
 2. Grosssteiner Christopher 04 Wien 00:01:46,1 2. 
 3. Glanzl Christian 04 Wien 00:01:48,7 3. 
 4. Bossowski Adam 04 Team 2012.at 00:01:54,8 4. 
 5. Rako Benedikt 05 Wien 00:02:19,3 26. 
W U 6 
 1. Skarek Sabrina 12 Wien 00:02:58,1 61. 
 2. Atmaca Defne 15 Wien 00:06:34,8 78. 
 3. Spiro Lia Anna 14 Wien 00:08:12,0 79. 
W U 8 
 1. Waldner Mia 11 Young-Ung Taekwondo 00:02:20,2 27. 
 2. Rotter Katrin 11 LC Erdpress 00:02:32,0 42. 
 3. Wolf Leona 10 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:09,2 71. 
 4. Facher Lea 11 Wien 00:05:13,2 77. 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 
W U10 
 1. Wiltzsch Katharina 08 ATSV OMV Auersthal 00:02:10,9 17. 
 2. Friscic Dalia 09 Wien 00:02:22,3 32. 
 3. Bossowska Malvina 08 team2012.at 00:02:23,3 34. 
 4. Nagel Shanice 09 Wien 00:02:30,0 41. 
 5. Kubalek Lisa 09 Wien 00:02:38,7 48. 
 6. Strobach Marlene 09 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:42,0 51. 
 7. Zak Tina 09 Wien 00:02:43,5 53. 
 8. Powichrowska Amelie 09 Urlop4you 00:02:56,6 59. 
 9. Strobach Leonie 09 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:01,2 66. 
 10. Bauer Lea 08 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:01,9 67. 
W U12 
 1. Mitterauer Simone 07 Wien 00:01:59,7 6. 
 2. Meyer Svenja 06 Wien 00:02:01,6 7. 
 3. Tschöp Chiara 07 00:02:06,7 11. 
 4. Trimmel Luise 06 Wien 00:02:08,6 14. 
 5. Tschöp Fabiana 07 00:02:15,1 19. 
 6. Ghanam Salma 07 Wien 00:02:20,6 29. 
 7. Besseling Nienke 06 WAT GJ 00:02:21,4 30. 
 8. Rowny Cornelia 06 Wien 00:02:37,2 47. 
 9. Wolf Rebecca 07 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:39,1 49. 
 10. Lachnit Veronika 06 WAT GJ 00:02:46,8 55. 
 11. Szedeczky Nina 07 Wien 00:02:52,8 58. 
W U14 
 1. Beissel Julia 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:02,9 8. 
 2. Bauer Melina 05 Wien 00:02:18,2 24. 
 3. Marjanovic Mia 05 ULC Zehnkampf Schönbrunn 00:02:29,4 39. 
 4. Vollhofer Lisa 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:59,7 63. 



Allgemeiner Lauf  -  6,6 km 
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit min/km AK/Rang 
 1. Stulik Michael 92 Wien 162 00:23:37,2 3:34 M 20 1 
 2. Gamsjäger Robert 74 ULC Klosterneuburg 156 00:23:54,7 3:37 M 40 1 
 3. Bichl Alexander, Mag. 79 Raiba Region Waldviertel 112 00:24:31,4 3:43 M 30 1 
 4. Satke Robert 68 HSV Bruck Kaisersteinbruch 157 00:24:46,8 3:45 M 40 2 
 5. Ilyasov Vadim 73 Wien 155 00:24:51,6 3:46 M 40 3 
 6. Dinse Axel 67 Klosterneuburg 166 00:25:36,5 3:52 M 50 1 
 7. Brunner Andreas 73 Wien 117 00:25:49,1 3:55 M 40 4 
 8. Wohak Helmut 63 Team Allterrain 125 00:25:59,6 3:56 M 50 2 
 9. Powichrowski Zbigniew 74 Urlop4you 144 00:26:16,9 3:58 M 40 5 
 10. Atmaca Akin 02 Wien 152 00:27:38,9 4:11 MU20 1 
 11. Fidler Jakub 01 Wien 132 00:28:00,8 4:14 MU20 2 
 12. Strobach Christian 67 Wien 149 00:28:08,9 4:16 M 50 3 
 13. Wallpach Christian 74 Trialox 168 00:28:34,2 4:19 M 40 6 
 14. Magnini Massimiliano 93 Wien 165 00:28:44,1 4:21 M 20 2 
 15. Temper Franz 56 USKO Melk 113 00:29:07,8 4:25 M 60 1 
 16. Skarek Josef 82 Labors.at-Wien 127 00:29:17,7 4:26 M 30 2 
 17. Duszka Kalina 83 Wien 136 00:29:18,2 4:26 W 30 1 
 18. Zwinz Herwig 57 RC ARBÖ Garmin Merida  126 00:29:21,4 4:26 M 60 2 
 19. Wistuba Malina 87 Gablitz 142 00:29:29,5 4:28 W 30 2 
 20. Stöger Jakob 98 Wien 148 00:29:44,0 4:30 MU20 3 
 21. Fröhlich Günter 55 1. Laufclub Parndorf 108 00:30:00,0 4:32 M 60 3 
 22. Thaler Herbert 67 Wien 124 00:30:23,0 4:36 M 50 4 
 23. Magnini Marco 93 Wien 164 00:30:52,4 4:40 M 20 3 
 24. Siegl Marianne 83 Wien 120 00:31:12,2 4:43 W 30 3 
 25. Hasanoski Safet, DI 60 Free Lion Runner 151 00:31:15,1 4:44 M 50 5 
 26. Göd Nikolaus 45 Rund um Wien 145 00:31:24,6 4:45 M 70 1 
 27. Weniweger Albert 71 Vienna Bullfrogs 123 00:31:29,9 4:46 M 40 7 
 28. Ziola Paulina 90 Urlop you 161 00:31:57,7 4:50 W 20 1 4
 29. Mitterauer Simone 07 Wien 138 00:32:08,1 4:52 WU20 1 
 30. Gstatter Karin 70 Wien 137 00:32:12,4 4:52 W 40 1 
 31. Floh Johann 63 Tulln 134 00:32:35,8 4:56 M 50 6 
 32. Wachter Erwin 65 Wien 150 00:32:44,6 4:57 M 50 7 
 33. Mitterauer Matthias 66 Wien 139 00:33:42,8 5:06 M 50 8 
 34. Novosel Mario 63 Team Novo 121 00:34:00,2 5:09 M 50 9 
 35. Zorzi Monika 48 ÖSV 116 00:34:28,8 5:13 W 60 1 
 36. Kronberger Markus 87 Wien 130 00:34:56,6 5:17 M 30 3 
 37. Strasser Beate 66 Wien 106 00:35:15,2 5:20 W 50 1 
 38. Wiltsch Katharina 08 ATSV OMV Auersthal 140 00:35:36,9 5:23 WU20 2 
 39. Eder Martin 86 Wien 131 00:35:52,3 5:26 M 30 4 
 40. Bergmann Katharina 03 Wien 158 00:36:04,4 5:28 WU20 3 
 41. Krammer Johannes 51 Wien 105 00:36:12,5 5:29 M 60 4 
 42. Reisenauer Harald 53 Wien 153 00:36:26,8 5:31 M 60 5 
 43. Brückler Michael 83 General TQ Club 147 00:36:43,5 5:34 M 30 5 
 44. Heher Franz 52 WAT 20, ROTRUNNER 129 00:37:10,5 5:38 M 60 6 
 45. Bergmann Martina 02 Wien 159 00:37:21,1 5:39 WU20 4 
 46. Dillmann Rosemarie 60 Wien 118 00:37:28,1 5:40 W 50 2 
 47. Wernitznig Eva 79 Young-Ung Taekwondo 128 00:37:34,2 5:41 W 30 4 
 48. Schumnik Gabriele 67 Wien 109 00:37:39,5 5:42 W 50 3 
 49. Ambrosch Kurt 64 Wien 160 00:37:51,1 5:44 M 50 10 
 50. Bostl Walter 63 Korneuburg 107 00:37:55,1 5:44 M 50 11 
 51. Kiesling Christoph 72 Wiener Sport-Club 115 00:38:26,3 5:49 M 40 8 
 52. Reisenauer Werner 53 Freunde des Laufsports Austria 154 00:39:07,7 5:55 M 60 7 
 53. Schumnik Johannes 66 Wien 110 00:40:15,1 6:05 M 50 12 
 54. Lagoda-Wrobel Agnieszka 79 Wien 133 00:42:20,5 6:25 W 30 5 
 55. Schneider Theresia 60 Wien 122 00:43:32,0 6:35 W 50 4 
 56. Strasser Wolfgang 65 Wien 104 00:43:49,4 6:38 M 50 13 
 57. Gutierrez Araya Maritza 65 Wien 167 00:43:52,2 6:38 W 50 5 
 58. Szedelzky Doris 70 Wien 143 00:44:41,8 6:46 W 40 2 
 59. Wiltsch Dina 79 Wien 141 00:45:59,3 6:58 W 30 6 
 60. Kiss Anita 89 Hornstein 135 00:47:16,7 7:10 W 20 2 
 61. Atmaca Talat 71 Wien 163 00:51:04,5 7:44 M 40 9 
 62. Faschingeder Gabriele 64 Frühstücksläuferinnen 146 00:51:37,8 7:49 W 50 6 



 Ergebnisbericht - Altersklassenwertung 
AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 

M U20 
 1. Atmaca Akin 02 Wien 00:27:38,9 4:11 10. 
 2. Fidler Jakub 01 Wien 00:28:00,8 4:14 11. 
 3. Stöger Jakob 98 Wien 00:29:44,0 4:30 20. 
M 20 
 1. Stulik Michael 92 Wien 00:23:37,2 3:34 1. 
 2. Magnini Massimiliano 93 Wien 00:28:44,1 4:21 14. 
 3. Magnini Marco 93 Wien 00:30:52,4 4:40 23. 
M 30 
 1. Bichl Alexander, Mag. 79 Raiba Region Waldviertel 00:24:31,4 3:43 3. 
 2. Skarek Josef 82 Labors.at-Wien 00:29:17,7 4:26 16. 
 3. Kronberger Markus 87 Wien 00:34:56,6 5:17 36. 
 4. Eder Martin 86 Wien 00:35:52,3 5:26 39. 
 5. Brückler Michael 83 General TQ Club 00:36:43,5 5:34 43. 
M 40 
 1. Gamsjäger Robert 74 ULC Klosterneuburg 00:23:54,7 3:37 2. 
 2. Satke Robert 68 HSV Bruck Kaisersteinbruch 00:24:46,8 3:45 4. 
 3. Ilyasov Vadim 73 Wien 00:24:51,6 3:46 5. 
 4. Brunner Andreas 73 Wien 00:25:49,1 3:55 7. 
 5. Powichrowski Zbigniew 74 Urlop4you 00:26:16,9 3:58 9. 
 6. Wallpach Christian 74 Trialox 00:28:34,2 4:19 13. 
 7. Weniweger Albert 71 Vienna Bullfrogs 00:31:29,9 4:46 27. 
 8. Kiesling Christoph 72 Wiener Sport-Club 00:38:26,3 5:49 51. 
 9. Atmaca Talat 71 Wien 00:51:04,5 7:44 61. 
M 50 
 1. Dinse Axel 67 Klosterneuburg 00:25:36,5 3:52 6. 
 2. Wohak Helmut 63 Team Allterrain 00:25:59,6 3:56 8. 
 3. Strobach Christian 67 Wien 00:28:08,9 4:16 12. 
 4. Thaler Herbert 67 Wien 00:30:23,0 4:36 22. 
 5. Hasanoski Safet, DI 60 Free Lion Runner 00:31:15,1 4:44 25. 
 6. Floh Johann 63 Tulln 00:32:35,8 4:56 31. 
 7. Wachter Erwin 65 Wien 00:32:44,6 4:57 32. 
 8. Mitterauer Matthias 66 Wien 00:33:42,8 5:06 33. 
 9. Novosel Mario 63 Team Novo 00:34:00,2 5:09 34. 
 10. Ambrosch Kurt 64 Wien 00:37:51,1 5:44 49. 
 11. Bostl Walter 63 Korneuburg 00:37:55,1 5:44 50. 
 12. Schumnik Johannes 66 Wien 00:40:15,1 6:05 53. 
 13. Strasser Wolfgang 65 Wien 00:43:49,4 6:38 56. 
M 60 
 1. Temper Franz 56 USKO Melk 00:29:07,8 4:25 15. 
 2. Zwinz Herwig 57 RC ARBÖ Garmin Merida Polizei 00:29:21,4 4:26 18. 
 3. Fröhlich Günter 55 1. Laufclub Parndorf 00:30:00,0 4:32 21. 
 4. Krammer Johannes 51 Wien 00:36:12,5 5:29 41. 
 5. Reisenauer Harald 53 Wien 00:36:26,8 5:31 42. 
 6. Heher Franz 52 WAT 20, ROTRUNNER 00:37:10,5 5:38 44. 
 7. Reisenauer Werner 53 Freunde des Laufsports Austria 00:39:07,7 5:55 52. 

M 70 
 1. Göd Nikolaus 45 Rund um Wien 00:31:24,6 4:45 26. 
 

AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 
W U20 
 1. Mitterauer Simone 07 Wien 00:32:08,1 4:52 29. 
 2. Wiltsch Katharina 08 ATSV OMV Auersthal 00:35:36,9 5:23 38. 
 3. Bergmann Katharina 03 Wien 00:36:04,4 5:28 40. 
 4. Bergmann Martina 02 Wien 00:37:21,1 5:39 45. 
W 20 
 1. Ziola Paulina 90 Urlop4you 00:31:57,7 4:50 28. 
 2. Kiss Anita 89 Hornstein 00:47:16,7 7:10 60. 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 
W 30 
 1. Duszka Kalina 83 Wien 00:29:18,2 4:26 17. 
 2. Wistuba Malina 87 Gablitz 00:29:29,5 4:28 19. 
 3. Siegl Marianne 83 Wien 00:31:12,2 4:43 24. 
 4. Wernitznig Eva 79 Young-Ung Taekwondo 00:37:34,2 5:41 47. 
 5. Lagoda-Wrobel Agnieszka 79 Wien 00:42:20,5 6:25 54. 
 6. Wiltsch Dina 79 Wien 00:45:59,3 6:58 59. 
W 40 
 1. Gstatter Karin 70 Wien 00:32:12,4 4:52 30. 
 2. Szedelzky Doris 70 Wien 00:44:41,8 6:46 58. 
W 50 
 1. Strasser Beate 66 Wien 00:35:15,2 5:20 37. 
 2. Dillmann Rosemarie 60 Wien 00:37:28,1 5:40 46. 
 3. Schumnik Gabriele 67 Wien 00:37:39,5 5:42 48. 
 4. Schneider Theresia 60 Wien 00:43:32,0 6:35 55. 
 5. Gutierrez Araya Maritza 65 Wien 00:43:52,2 6:38 57. 
 6. Faschingeder Gabriele 64 Frühstücksläuferinnen 00:51:37,8 7:49 62. 
W 60 
 1. Zorzi Monika 48 ÖSV 00:34:28,8 5:13 35. 

 


